
115年紅土之星盃全國青少年C級14，18歲網球錦標賽    2月7日 OP表 莊吳忠 0932-217-443
   場地
順序

COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT 3 COURT 4 COURT 5 COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 8

08:30開始比賽 08:30開始比賽 08:30開始比賽
14女單Q1 14女單Q1 14女單Q1
3.蔣露恩 7.鄧芮媛 11.謝媁喬 15.李怡嫻 17.陳匯新 19.陳筠蓁 21.陳昕妤 23.文韻涵

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
4.潘妍熹 8.李采逸 12.陳苡芯 16.姜靜琳 18.費惟彤 20.蔡瑜庭 22.葉芃辰 24.顏語萱

Followed by Followed by N.B.09:50 N.B.09:50
14女單Q1 14女單Q1 14男單Q1 14男單Q1
25.徐鈺婷 27.張庭瑄 29.鄭又寧 31.陳芯 3.王羿勛 5..謝秉筑 7.江亮 11.詹語軒

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
26.石姿方 28.陳苡瑄 30.曾汪玹 32.楊庭寧 4.黃承恩 6.蕭睿圻 8.何倚崴 12.林昱辰

Followed by Followed by Followed by
14男單Q1 14男單Q1 14男單Q1
13.鄧為承 15.劉奕廷 19.林昀陞 21.許哲𤋮 27.張皓荃 29.吳宇庭 35.黃品傑 37.吳宇恆

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
14.戴光賦 16.郭恆睿 20.林祐霆 22.廖又鋐 28.劉秉宸 30.施廷翰 36.唐翊恩 38.吳謙立

Followed by Followed by N.B.11:00 N.B.11:00
14男單Q1 14男單Q1 14女單Q2 14女單Q2
43.戴毓軒 45.林用恩 51.陳品赫 53.林沛承 59.廖翊凱 61.郭晏禎 1.陳姝蒨 5.鄭宇晶

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
44.王威霖 46.陳沐宸 52.范君麒 54.龔紹瑀 60.李承儒 62李昱德 3or4 7or8

N.B.11:00 N.B.11:00 N.B.11:00 N.B.11:30 N.B.11:30
14女單Q2 14女單Q2 14女單Q2 14男單Q2 14男單Q2
9.陳品樺 13.石羽晴 17or18 21or22 25or26 29or30 1.張詠瑞 5or6

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
11or12 15or16 19or20 23or24 27or28 31or32 3or4 7or8
N.B.11:30 N.B.11:30 Followed by Followed by

14男單Q2 14男單Q2 14男單Q2
9.張凱森 13or14 17.謝昀佐 21or22 25.葉格亦 29or30 33.胡中宸 37or38

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
11or12 15or16 19or20 24.邱楷森 27or28 32.陳奕瑔 35or36 40.林宇葳
Followed by Followed by Followed by N.B.12:30 N.B.12:30

14男單Q2 14男單Q2 14男單Q2 18男單Q1 18男單Q1
41.謝閎凱 45or46 49.張胤唯 53or54 57.詹詠騰 61or62 37.呂威霆 45.黃志華

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
43or44 48.賈瑞安 51or52 56.賴品丞 59or60 64.Lam Si Long 38.黃以翔 46.林岡丕
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115年紅土之星盃全國青少年C級14，18歲網球錦標賽    2月7日 OP表 莊吳忠 0932-217-443
   場地
順序

COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT 3 COURT 4 COURT 5 COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 8

N.B.12:30 N.B.12:30 N.B.13:00 N.B.13:00 N.B.13:00
18男單Q1 18男單Q1 14男單Q3 14男單Q3 14男單Q3
53.鄭庭潤 61.陳裕翔

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
54.林為淮 62.黃柏翔

N.B.13:00 N.B.13:00 N.B.13:30 N.B.13:30 N.B.13:30
14男單Q3 14男單Q3 18男單Q2 18男單Q2 18男單Q2

1.簡心仁 5.劉愷宥 9.葉予謙 13.簡心誠 17.萬亦展 21.陳宥睿
vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

4.林鈺棠 8.黃昱皓 12.張程富 16.杜俊恒 20.陳浩喆 24.王亦丞
Followed by Followed by Followed by
18男單Q2 18男單Q2 18男單Q2

25.鍾崴恆 29.陳元聖 33.莊家宏 37or38 41.劉愷元 45or46 49.吳政潾 53or54
vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

28.鄭仲恩 32.許曜于 36.沈語恩 40.李德宸 44.陳奕愷 48.李彥辰 52.賴奕崴 56.卓叡俊
N.B.12:30 N.B.12:30 N.B.14:30 N.B.14:30 N.B.14:30
18男單Q1 18男單Q1 14男單1R 14男單1R 14男單1R

57.廖奕豪 61or62 1.陳奕勛 3.黃聖廸 5.鄭宇晏 7.Q 9.朱子墉 11.方晨宇
vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

60.羅冠宇 64.何定軒 2.Q 4.林昀道 6.Q 8.鍾承皓 10.廖駿誠 12.連易
Followed by Followed by Followed by

14男單1R 14男單1R 14男單1R
13.楊宸曦 15.張玄威 17.林睿為 19.施永承 21Q 23.吳誌洋 25.買懷捷 27.Q

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
14.Q 16.盧典佑 18.陳子淇 20.Q 22.陳亮宇 24.郭安家 26.謝杰睿 28.張品藤

Followed by Followed by N.B.15:30 N.B.15:30
14男單1R 14男單1R 18男單Q3 18男單Q3
29.林子曜 31Q 1or4 9or12 17or20 25or28 33or36 41or44

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
30.陳靖 32.陳睿昂 5or8 13or16 21or24 29or32
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   場地
順序

COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT 3 COURT 4 COURT 5 COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 8

N.B.15:30 N.B.15:30 N.B.16:00 N.B.16:00 N.B.16:00
18男單Q3 18男單Q3 14男雙Q1 14男雙Q1 14男雙Q1
49or52 57or60 1.唐翊恩/陳奕瑔 3.劉奕廷/黃承恩 5.吳宇恆/吳宇庭 7.黃品傑/邱楷森

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

2.蕭睿圻/劉秉宸 4.戴光賦/林祐霆 6.林昀陞/李昱德 8.張皓荃/范君麒

N.B.16:30 N.B.16:30 N.B.16:30
18男單1R 18男單1R 18男單1R
1.沈康廷 3.楊昀叡 5Q 7.吳承威 9.林芸生 11.高楷崴 13.許曜麟 15Q

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
2.Q 4.童于豪 6.廖梓慎 8.吳龍豪 10.葉予倫 12Q 14.陳柏睿 16.楊詠存

Followed by Followed by Followed by Followed by
18男單1R 18男單1R 18男單1R 18男單1R
17.柯冠丞 19.黃詠勳 21Q 23.李柏叡 25.卓楷杰 27.周竑志 29Q 31Q

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs
18.呂竑諺 20.陳治杰 22.許倍溢 24.楊榮廣 26Q 28.蔡弘浚 30.陳定毅 32.曾品僑
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